NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.
WKN: 65339F101

ISIN: US65339F1012

Overview
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Price

78.61 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.55% (1.20)

US65339F1012
NEE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

145,000 EUR
S&P 500

78.61 USD (600)
78.63 USD (300)
77.52 USD
78.645 USD
77.24 USD

77.41 USD
77.998224 USD
3,438,291
268,254,578.48
42,819
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US65339F1012&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US65339F1012&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65339F1012&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6e31571b451376b967d1780ec52221462871dbeceb7f0360f0683849b8e280b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a88aa44b944212431&time=1723921812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db7ac03a96574c660073fb4fc36d66bcad3ee4cb5c9b7986eae875574993e53f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a000ac3ae3204f15c&time=1723921812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca05906b9e4af46d32718a7909fe69c6f478b798a4a5b0da84c1a50150338e9b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=613b162c926a8cba2&time=1723921812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=704863471b9ca81942d84e2b64654e0f0452df31096c3b10f751edf7f0a4fc42&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e3ae834b1b39403d&time=1723921812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbdf3bbe7b3ebd1b0a488ba48a2f26e59d8d3800193824cf44132bad11ee4402&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd0f9838204bc4f5b&time=1723921812&tool=RSC

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

Details
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Market data s AN | Iy
Bid (Bid size) 78.61 USD (600) f /
Ask (Ask size) 78.63 USD (300)
Open 77.52 USD 10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022 06.2023 05.2024
High 78.645 USD
Low 77.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 7741 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 77.998224 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,438,291
Trading volume 268,254,578.48 Price data
Number of trades 42,819 g price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 77.72 USD (5,334,638)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 74.85 USD (9,421,543)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 71.79 USD (11,098,909)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 64.34 USD (12,256,796)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 80.56 USD (2024/08/02)
Perf (%) +32.74% +14.28% -0.23% YTD Low | date 53.95 USD (2024/03/04)
Perf (abs.) +17.41 +8.82 -0.16 52 Weeks High | date 80.56 USD (2024/08/02)
Beta 0.19 0.49 0.68 52 Weeks Low | date 47.15 USD (2023/10/06)

Volatility  26.85 29.91 28.37
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 71.08 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/08/ 20:41 71.40 EUR 0.40 67
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 70.83 EUR 0.04 5
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 20:55 78.62 USD 268.25 42,819
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 70.56 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US65339F1012
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72872521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79824276

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
14

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:30 78.00 USD 0.00

15:37 70.50 EUR 0.03

19:31 71.03 EUR 0.00

08:08 70.41 EUR 0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36805531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36805529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36805530

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
NEXTera
ENERGY 2

Contact Details
NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

700 Universe Boulevard - 33408-2657 Juno
Beach

Telefon: +1-561-694-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Lane

Darryl Wilson

David Porges

Dev Stahlkopf

Geoffrey
Martha

James
Camaren

John Stall

Kirk Hachigian

Maria Henry

Naren
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Nicole
Arnaboldi

John Ketchum

Armando
Pimentel

Charles E.
Sieving
James May

Kirk Crews

Mark E.
Hickson

Mark
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Kujawa

Ron Reagan
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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Directors
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee
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Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee
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